VOLUMETRIC
WATER
JACKET TEST
SYSTEM
MODEL
500-Series
HYDRO-TEST PRODUCTS LLC
85 HUDSON ROAD, STOW, MA 01775 U.S. A
INSTRUCTION
MANUAL
The 500-Series Manual Volumetric Water Jacket Test System
This manual incorporates the following models manufactured by Hydro-Test Products LLC. Please carefully read this
entire manual before operating the equipment for the first time. Should you have any questions or concerns, please
contact Hydro-Test Products prior to operating. Models listed below are HP for High Pressure, but YOUR SYSTEM
MAY BE an LP for Low Pressure or LHP for Low-and High-Pressure Systems.
Water Jacket Size Maximum Cylinder Size
Model No. Dia (") Height (") Dia (") Height (") Type of Water Jacket Lid Closure
500-HP-14S-M 14 40 12 34 Manual
500-HP-14S-P 14 40 12 34 Pneumatic
500-HP-14-M 14 66 12 60 Manual
500-HP-14-P 14 66 12 60 Pneumatic
500-HP-18S-M 18 40 16 34 Manual
500-HP-18S-P 18 40 16 34 Pneumatic
500-HP-18-M 18 72 16 66 Manual
500-HP-18-P 18 72 16 66 Pneumatic
500-HP-24S-M 24 40 22 34 Manual
500-HP-24S-P 24 40 22 34 Pneumatic
500-HP-24-M 24 72 22 66 Manual
500-HP-24-P 24 72 22 66 Pneumatic
500-HP Test Console Only - No Water Jacket, Calibrated Cylinder or Test Adapters
                         Your Model No.
Your Serial No.__________________________
                 Hydro-Test Products LLC